Name
RENE R ALVARADO
SUSAN LOUISE ANDREW
XOCHITL JUDITH AVILA RIVERA
GREGORY W BENEFIELD JR
DANNA JANELLE BENEFIELD
LESLIE BOUDWIN
TIMOTHY SCOTT BRANUM
PAMELA ELAINE BRANUM
DIANA JOHNSON BRASELTON
ROBERT LEON BRASELTON
TERRI EDWARDS BUBB
JESUS JAIME CASTILLO
JULIANE DENISE CAUTHRON
CRYSTAL DIANE CHARLES
ROGERS CHARLES Il
MARIAN GAIL COATES
MICHAEL NELSON COLLINS
CRYSTAL ANN COLLINS
MICHAEL GERARD CONLEY
LAURA VAN CONLEY
JULIANNE DOWLENE CORNELIUS
KARISSA KAY DALE
WILLIAM CARTER DALE
ROBERT LAWRENCE DONLEY
JANET LEE DRAWHORN
GERARD DAVID DRECHSEL
ROSIE BUCH DRIVER
JUSTIN WADE DUFFEY
MELISSA PATRICE EDWARDS
ERIC LOUIS EITZEN
DEBRA LEE ESCALONA
MIZRAIM EMMANUEL FARLEY
DORAN KATHRYN GANA

VUID
1033286741
1032757539
2148861329
1159551110
1021066157
1123876569
1010769405
1002660038
1032488055
1032488064
1055644730
2138605978
1034167284
1185436254
1150306537
1167770993
1032929810
1033294543
1032796704
1033594865
1005085402
1033702052
1032926903
1033111799
1033516247
1060275976
1195149157
1012916596
1162433962
1033192239
2126813503
1185487312
1032416990

Address
5620 CHISHOLM TRAIL DICKINSON, TX 77539
3921 RAU DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5620 CHISHOLM TRAIL DICKINSON, TX 77539

4005 BEACON POINTE LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
4005 BEACON POINTE LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753

415 PECAN GROVE LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5606 YACHT CLUB DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5606 YACHT CLUB DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5413 THISTLE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5413 THISTLE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
518 SHERWOOD FOREST DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5606 YACHT CLUB DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2426 SULLIVAN LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3900 BRIAR HOLLOW DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3900 BRIAR HOLLOW DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5013 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1728 SILVER BEND DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1728 SILVER BEND DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5417 STARBOARD LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5417 STARBOARD LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5033 OAK COURT DICKINSON, TX 77539
417 OLD ORCHARD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
417 OLD ORCHARD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
620 NOTTINGHAM LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3906 VIDEO STREET APT #E DICKINSON, TX 77539
5505 WINDING BROOK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2103 AVE F DICKINSON, TX 77539
1631 REDWOOD STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
2202 GILL ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
2923 HUGHES ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
2515 PECAN STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
110 WEST DEATS ROAD 84 DICKINSON, TX 77539
2927 46TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539

Polling Place
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center

Precinct
144
283
144
220
220
283
439
439
144
144
439
439
389
144
144
144
220
220
144
144
144
283
283
439
341
144
389
439
439
144
389
283
341



HERMAN LEE GANA
REBECCA GIBSON
MICAH ALAN GLOSSON
PAMELA SUE GLOSSON
VELMA INEZ GRIFFIN
ELIZABETH RUTH GUPTON
SHARISSE LANAE GUSTAFSON
RICHARD W GUSTAFSON JR
BRENDA J HAGLER
KERI'JOYCE HAGLER
SHARON MCBRIDE HARDILEK
SARA HARRIS
JOHN DURWOOD HARRIS
JOHN MICHAEL HARTENBERGER
BRUCE ALLEN HENDERSON JR
JERALD STEVENS HUGHES
ANNE CAROLYN HUGHES
CHAD MARCUS HULSE
STEPHANIE ELAINE JOHNSON
RACHELLE RE JOSEPH-BEAFNEAUX
RENEE LESSARD
MICHAEL VINCENT LIGGIO
DEBORAH CHRISTINE LIGGIO
JENNA RENEE LLOYD
DAVID LOREDO
BRUCE GORDON LUNA
NORMA CORINA MALIK
JOAN LESLIE MALMROSE
RENITA NELL MASON
CHEYENNE RENEE MERCHANT
THOMAS DAVID MISHLER
LACHAUNDRA A MITCHELL
MARK WAYNE MORGAN SR
MARJORIE BROCK MORGAN

1032417003
1032423958
2178507971
1110435581
1032692017
1032420567
2134277941
1032902476
1032420579
1033132790
1032496859
1032507863
1032507859
1032845039
1033443484
1032420859
1034031329
1021668946
1033385271
1033316591
1034038749
1032455446
1032499193
1138669551
2135433699
1033203517
1034216666
1032704975
1032513746
2183575960
1032842748
1196518696
1032532020
1033899526

2927 46TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
5013 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1217 PIN OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1217 PIN OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2109 AVE F DICKINSON, TX 77539
1100 DEATS ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
12234 2ND STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
12234 2ND STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
2723 ROSE STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
5411 EAST FM 517 B DICKINSON, TX 77539
1202 SUNSET DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3711 RAU DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3711 RAU DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
4529 MARINERS MOORING DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3832 EVERGREEN DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
2702 YORKTOWN DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2702 YORKTOWN DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3711 ROYLENE COURT DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
3518 ASH CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5608 FOREST COVE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3419 HWY 3 DICKINSON, TX 77539
3030 LONGWOOD LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3030 LONGWOOD LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
4201 EAST 38TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
2515 PECAN STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
4041 LOVERS LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3927 WAGON ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
2716 FROSTWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1850 RODEO BEND ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
2415 AVE F DICKINSON, TX 77539
3419 HWY 3 DICKINSON, TX 77539
3722 RAU DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
416 DRY GULLY COURT DICKINSON, TX 77539
4045 CONIFER DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539

Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center

341
144
439
439
389
439
283
283
340
144
439
283
283
144
283
439
439
439
439
439
340
439
439
341
389
220
439
439
439
389
340
283
283
220



VICKEY LYNN MORGAN
ERNEST LEE MURRIE
JESSICA NICOLE NAVARRO
ANN LOVELL NEWSOM
CARL LYNDEL NORWOOD
STEVEN CURTIS PRIDGEN
DIANA RENEE PRIDGEN
THOMAS LOUIS RAPP SR

KATHY ELIZABETH REINSCHMIDT
FRED MICHAEL REINSCHMIDT

REJOYCE EVELYN RICKS
RANDAL CRAIG RICKS SR
JUDY CAROL RICKS
JENNA PAULINE SIMSEN
AMY SKICKI
LEEANN MICHELLE SMITH
KATHERINE A SOEHL

TIFFANY MI STAFFORD-WILLIAMS

HELENE CARROLL STEIN
DANDY LYN SUMMERS
CYNTHIA THOMPSON
PAMELA KAYE TRACY

JANET LEE WARD
RETHA ANN WATSON
LARRY EDWARD WILDEY
KAREN ANN WILKINS
JACK RAYMOND WILKINS JR
DEBRA L WOODSON
CHARRISS YORK

1180354685
1032476251
2133476793
1034031184
1033435638
1112064706
1112081801
1032678360
1032565333
1032565322
1034128530
1112046532
1120673348
1033386887
2180598846
1111425010
1032889877
1034015809
1032425797
1184133434
1022997752
1032862620
1032414929
1210605634
1032697200
1032629115
1032574438
2129068712
1033635654

416 DRY GULLY COURT DICKINSON, TX 77539
5007 BRIARBROOK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2906 OVERLAND TRAIL DICKINSON, TX 77539
2113 OLEANDER DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5003 OLD CASTLE LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
4046 BASSWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
4046 BASSWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
710 BAYOU CREST CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
4507 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
4507 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2905 AVE G DICKINSON, TX 77539
2205 JERNIGAN FORD DICKINSON, TX 77539
2205 JERNIGAN FORD DICKINSON, TX 77539
2918 OVERLAND TRAIL DICKINSON, TX 77539
3701 BAYOU CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1009 ROYAL OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1725 CRANSTON GROVE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1701 NORTH MERIDIAN GREENS DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5121 COTTONWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1325 OAK HOLLOW DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1037 RIVERWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539

2910 FROSTWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3320 ASH DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5501 SYCAMORE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5614 FOREST COVE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5614 FOREST COVE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
5513 PALM DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
3029 OVERLAND TRAIL DICKINSON, TX 77539

Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center

283
144
144
439
439
220
220
283
144
144
389
389
389
144
439
439
220
220
144
439
220
144
439
439
439
439
439
439
144



